
Food Bank for Larimer County 
1301 Blue Spruce 
Fort Collins. CO 80524 

F O O D B A N K 
FOR L R R I M E R C O U H T Y 

STATEMENT 

Statement Date: 05/17/16 

Account Number; A1374-P00 

Page: 1 

Amount Remitted 

Estes Pack 
Terry Leija 
1505 Brodie Ave 
Estes Park. CO 80517 
United States 

RETURN THIS PORTION OF 
STATEMENT WITH YOUR PAYMENT. 

Doburhent Date Terms Code Debits Credits Balance 

E S T E S PACK 08/31/15 1,108.63 -1.108.63 
A054416-1 02/02/16 invoice 166.34 -942.29 
A054465-1 02/08/16 Invoice 128.15 -814.14 
A054547-1 02/16/16 Invoice 166.21 -647.93 
A054634-1 02/23/16 Invoice 96.19 -551.74 
A054726-1 02/29/16 Invoice 139.72 -412.02 
A054823-1 03/08/16 Invoice 176.00 -236.02 
ACM1703 03/09/16 Credit 10.66 -246.68 
A054959-1 03/21/16 Invoice 176.21 -70.47 
AO55073-1 04/05/16 Invoice 146.21 75.74 
A055247-1 04/12/16 Invoice 214.70 290.44 
A055333-1 04/19/16 Invoice 41.13 331.57 
A055537-1 05/03/16 Invoice 45.55 377.12 
A055643-1 05/10/16 invoice 99.32 476.44 
A055742-1 05/17/16 Invoice 189.69 666.13 

LONGS PEAK ROTARY CLUB FOUNDATION IN(f 
E S T E S PAK < l,rl 1/ 

PO BOX 3061 Din I /L/> 
E S T E S PARK, CO 80517-8200 

1001 

$ 

All of [J0 serving you* 

statement Aging: 
Days old: 

Aged amounts: 

Statement Balance 

Current 31 - 60 Days 

375.69 537.12 

1.785.42 1.119.29 

61 - 90 Days Over 90 Days 

401.25 -647.93 

666.13 


